
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Thomas Ross - (820725) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:31.82 423 F 18/02/18 WDSC Dual Award Long Course Meet 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:33.15 412 H 15/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:37.63 378 F 15/07/17 WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:38.73 370 F 16/09/17 2017 WDSC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:42.17 347 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe Dist 1

2:43.17 341 H 16/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:49.96 301 F 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:53.77 282 H 21/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:55.45 274 F 09/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

2:56.43 269 F 19/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

3:02.47 243 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

3:02.78 242 F 20/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

3:04.75 234 F 20/10/13 Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

3:09.37 218 F 21/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

3:18.44 189 H 13/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

3:26.55 168 F 17/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

3:33.65 151 F 21/10/12 Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

3:34.31 150 F 07/10/12 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 3

3:34.46 150 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

3:47.68 125 F 12/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

3:50.17 121 F 25/03/12 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

3:51.05 120 F 19/11/11 Wycombe Club Championships Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 4

4:04.29 101 F 15/10/11 Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
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2:31.82 423 F 18/02/18 WDSC Dual Award Long Course Meet 2018 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:38.73 370 F 16/09/17 2017 WDSC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:37.63 378 F 15/07/17 WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:33.15 412 H 15/04/17 PNSC Easter Meet Portsmouth Wycombe Dist 1

2:43.17 341 H 16/04/16 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

2:42.17 347 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Wycombe Dist 1

2:56.43 269 F 19/09/15 Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:49.96 301 F 18/07/15 Wycombe District End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

2:53.77 282 H 21/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

3:02.78 242 F 20/09/14 Wycombe District Club Gala Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

2:55.45 274 F 09/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

3:02.47 243 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Wycombe Dist 1

3:04.75 234 F 20/10/13 Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

3:09.37 218 F 21/09/13 Wycombe District SC Club Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

3:18.44 189 H 13/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

3:26.55 168 F 17/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

3:34.46 150 F 17/11/12 Wycombe District Cub Championships Wycombe Wycombe Dist 4

3:33.65 151 F 21/10/12 Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3

3:34.31 150 F 07/10/12 Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Wycombe Dist 3

3:50.17 121 F 25/03/12 Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Wycombe Dist 1

3:47.68 125 F 12/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Wycombe Dist 1

3:51.05 120 F 19/11/11 Wycombe Club Championships Handy Cross Wycombe Dist 4

4:04.29 101 F 15/10/11 Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet High Wycombe Wycombe Dist 3
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